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Columna2
1-mar-24
1-mar-24
8-mar-24

15-mar-24
15-feb-24

15-mar-24
15-may-24
22-mar-24
22-mar-24
23-mar-24

MUNICIPALIDAD DE NUEVA ARCADIA
LA ENTRADA, COPAN
SERVICIOS PRESTADOS/BODAS
CONTRAYENTES

ELDIN SAUL CHACON/MARLIN YISEL JACINTO
ROBERTO CARLOS TORRES LOPEZ/ DORIS JAKELIN CARDOZA CHACON
LUIS FERNANDO ABREGO HENRRIQUEZ/SILVIA SUCELY HERNANDEZ MATEO
ERISK SANTIAGO MOLINA ROSALES/ CRUZ JOSSELIN CARANZA ENAMORADA
RUBEN FERNANDO REYES BARRERA/ NALLELY ESPERANZA ACEITUNO LOPEZ
DOMINGO ADOLFO CHAVEZ TORO/SOILA ESPERANZA RAMIREZ RAMIREZ
JOSE LUIS SORIANO COTO / BLANCA DELIA CHACON SANCHEZ
JOSE OMJAR MORALES CASTILLO/KENIA ELIZABETH GOMEZ CARTAGENA
JAIRON NAHUN DUBON CALDERON / KAREN JULISSA CRUZ MURILLO
FRANCIS EDGARDO POLANCO MEJIA/ DANIA MARISOL PENA GARCIA
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SECRETARIO MUNICIPAL
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SERVICIO PRESTADO [ VA
BODA MUNICIPAL
BODA MUNICIPAL
BODA MUNICIPAL

BODA MUNICIPAL
BODA MUNICIPAL
BODA MUNICIPAL
BODA MUNICIPAL
BODA MUNICIPAL

EN LPS.
L.300.00
L.300.00
L.300.00

L.300.00
L.300.00
L.300.00
L.300.00
L.300.00

N° RECIBO
250383
249729
250977

250421
250730
250509
251377
251530

Columnal

LILDEIEERLELL

HORA
10:00AM
10:20AM
10:30AM
10:00AM
10:20AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM

5:30PM



